
ATTACHMENT I – SUMMARY OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT 

 

TruePoint Solutions, LLC 

(Multi-Year Agreement (MYA) #3000*359) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Page 1 of 1 

 

PSA/ 

Amendment 

Board of Supervisors / 

Contracts/Purchasing Approval 

PSA/Amendment 

Amount/Increase and Term/Extension 

 

PSA 

Total 

PSA 
N/A /  

April 17, 2012 

Original Amount: $7,800 

Original Term: April 15, 2012 to October 15, 2012 
$7,800 

Amendment No. 1 
N/A / 

September 26, 2012 

Increased Amount by $19,200 

Extended Term to December 31, 2013 
$27,000 

Amendment No. 2 
N/A / 

October 29, 2013 

No Increase  

Extended Term to December 31, 2014 
$27,000 

Amendment No. 3 
N/A / 

August 19, 2014 

Increased Amount by $19,500 

Extended Term to June 30, 2015 
$46,500 

Amendment No. 4 
N/A / 

May 14, 2015 

No Increase 

Extended Term to June 30, 2016 
$46,500 

Amendment No. 5 
N/A / 

December 28, 2015 

Increased Amount by $38,400 

Extended Term to June 30, 2017 
$84,900 

Amendment No. 6 
N/A / 

March 29, 2017 

No Increase 

Extended Term to March 30, 2019 
$84,900 

Amendment No. 7 
Pending / 

Pending 

Increase Amount by $60,000 

Extend Term to June 30, 2022 
$144,900 


